Ranking
001
001
002
002
003
003
004
005
006
004
005
007
006
007
008
008

Skater
DEROYE LEANDER
DE GROOTE RUUD
DRAAISMA RYAN
TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB
ANDERSEN LUDVIG
VELDKAMP SAM
VERLEENE MASSIMO
TREKELS STAF
VERLEYE JOREN
DECEUNINCK MATTEO
UNDALL-BEHREND LUKAS
DEN BESTEN BJARNE
HUT BERNT
ANDERSEN STORM
BOUWMAN BJORN
VAN DER LEIJ HIDDE

Number
852
863
859
860
861
866
865
849
845
840
867
851
842
841
855
864

Time
00:01:38,239
00:01:38,385
00:01:38,332
00:01:38,944
00:01:39,607
00:01:39,618
00:01:39,856
00:01:39,896
00:01:39,899
00:01:40,159
00:01:40,332
00:01:40,973
00:01:41,755
00:01:43,411
00:01:45,725
00:01:49,787

Qualified

00000000



